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DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 115 20 - 10 11 13 25 25 111
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 111 25 25 - 10 25 20 6 -2 4 4
ROSSI Valentino ITA 108 16 20 20 6 - 13 8 253 7 3
MARQUEZ Marc SPA 104 13 - 25 20 - 10 20 164 11 4
PEDROSA Dani SPA 87 11 - 16 25 16 - 16 35 28 17
ZARCO Johann FRA 77 - 11 11 13 20 9 11 26 38 10
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 62 - 9 8 9 - 16 - 207 53 15
LORENZO Jorge SPA 60 5 - 7 16 10 8 13 18 55 2
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 58 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 139 57 2
FOLGER Jonas GER 51 6 10 5 8 9 3 10 -10 64 7
MILLER Jack AUS 40 8 7 6 - 8 1 - 1011 75 11
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 34 - 13 1 - - 11 9 -12 81 6
REDDING Scott GBR 33 9 8 4 5 - 4 3 -13 82 1
BAZ Loris FRA 31 4 5 - 3 7 0 4 814 84 2
IANNONE Andrea ITA 28 - 0 9 - 6 6 0 715 87 3
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 23 10 - 0 7 - - - 616 92 5
RABAT Tito SPA 23 1 4 3 - 5 5 1 417 92 0
BARBERA Hector SPA 21 3 3 2 4 - 2 7 018 94 2
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 20 2 6 - 1 - 0 2 919 95 1
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 11 0 2 - - 4 - 0 520 104 9
RINS Alex SPA 7 7 - - - - - - 021 108 4
PIRRO Michele ITA 7 - - - - - 7 - -22 108 0
SMITH Bradley GBR 6 0 1 0 2 3 0 - -23 109 1
LOWES Sam GBR 2 0 - - 0 2 0 0 -24 113 4
GUINTOLI Sylvain FRA 1 - - - - 1 0 0 -25 114 1
TSUDA Takuya JPN 0 - - - 0 - - - -26 115 1
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 1641 25 25 20 13 25 20 11 25

DUCATI 1422 20 13 10 16 13 25 25 2022 22
HONDA 1413 13 16 25 25 16 10 20 1623 1
SUZUKI 354 7 - 9 - 6 6 - 7129 106
APRILIA 255 10 - - 7 2 - - 6139 10
KTM 136 - 2 - 2 4 - - 5151 12

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 2191 41 45 20 16 25 33 14 25

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 1912 24 - 41 45 16 10 36 1928 28
DUCATI TEAM 1753 25 - 17 27 23 33 38 1244 16
MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 1284 6 21 16 21 29 12 21 291 47
OCTO PRAMAC RACING 955 9 17 12 14 - 20 3 20124 33
EG 0,0 MARC VDS 636 9 11 9 - 13 6 1 14156 32
LCR HONDA 587 - 16 13 - 11 - 5 13161 5
PULL&BEAR ASPAR TEAM 548 2 19 1 1 - 11 11 9165 4
REALE AVINTIA RACING 529 7 8 2 7 7 2 11 8167 2
TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 3610 7 - 9 - 7 6 - 7183 16
APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 2511 10 - - 7 2 - - 6194 11
RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 1712 - 3 - 2 7 - - 5202 8

Assen, Sunday, June 25, 2017 Page 2 of 2

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2017

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com

TISSOT


